+ 1-215-639-8699 • www.metaphase-tech.com
Specifications
1
The TX Series of Exolights provide superior performance for
the most demanding machine vision applications. Utilizes a
bright and highly uniform array of LEDs. State-of-the-art driver
technology delivers instant start-up and flicker-free operation
and can be used both in DC continuous operation or with 4x

TX Series
ISO
TABLE 1: PART NUMBER KEY
Contact your Metaphase Sales representative for custom versions (intensity, uniformity, wavelengths, sizes, etc).
Ordering Info
TXISO Part Numbers and Sizes
Available Wavelengths
WHITE RED GREEN BLUE IR IR
6000K 630nm 530nm 470nm 850nm 940nm
(Nominal)
Note:
Available in
many more color
combinations
Note - M12A connector comes standard on sizes 15 and below for C version. M12T comes standard on sizes 54 and below for single color and
27 and below for 2-color for A versions. Sizes greater than those listed above, or multicolor lights, come with 8-pin switchcraft Multi-Con-S.
Family Model Active
Length Color Polarizer Diffuser/Cover Connector
TXISO  XX  XX  XXXXX  XXX XX
____ _
1A (ULC compatible) W (White, 6000K) Blank if no polarizer 8-pin Multi-Con-S
R (Red 630nm) P0* M12
1C-continuous
w/ pulse follow G (Green 530nm) P9*
B (Blue 470nm)
2A - IP-rated ULC RGB (Red Green Blue)
2C-IP-rated continuous
w/pulse follow
List number
of 25mm
segments.
Only available
in 75mm
increments,
ie 03,06,09,
12, etc.
*Polarizer
requires clear
cover
Blank for default,
default is D300 with UV pass
P0/P9 come with clear cover w/diffuser
*Various other standard and custom
R 630nm
G 530nm
B 470nm
compatible diffusers available - Contact Sales Rep
*Many other colors +
color combinations -
Contact Sales Rep
3m cable CAB-FM12FL-3M 3 METER EXTENSION CABLE, FEMALE M-12 A-CODE 5-PIN TO FLYING LEADS
*SEE NOTE
+ 1-215-639-8699 • www.metaphase-tech.com
Specifications
3
TX Series
ISOTXISO
General
Operating Temperature 0-40°C, 90% RH, non-condensing
Storage Temperature 0-70°C, 90% RH, non-condensing
Compliance RoHs, CE, IEC 62471
Photobiological Risk Factor Exempt Applicable Wavelengths:
455, 530, 625, 850, W
Electrical
Supply Voltage 24VDC+/-5%
0-10V Dimming Control (TXBL TXCBL) Off: 0V | Turn-on Threshold: 0.95V
100% Intensity: 10V
Maximum allowance voltage: 24V
Trigger Input (5 KHz Max. Trigger Rate)
NPN Voltage Enable > 2.4V
Voltage Disable < 0.9V
Min Trigger pulse 2.51μs